Lunsford Primary School
Parent Survey Results 2017




66

Total Responses

Date Created: Wednesday, July 05, 2017

Complete Responses: 66
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Q1: My child is happy at Lunsford School

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

1.52% (1)

ﬁ

Strongly disagree \

Disagree
3.03% (2)
Agree —_—
36.36% (24)
Strongly agree
59.09% (39)
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Q1: My child is happy at Lunsford School

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
59.09%

36.36%

3.03%

1.32%

0.00%

39

24
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Q2: My child feels safe at school

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment \

1.52% (1)

Agree
34.85% (23)

Strongly agree
63.64% (42)
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Q2: My child feels safe at school

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
63.64%

34.83%

0.00%

0.00%

1.52%

42

23

66



Q3: My child makes good progress at Lunsford

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Strongly disagree
1.52% (1) \

Disagree

4.55% (3)

Strongly agree
45.45% (30)

Agree —

48.48% (32)
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Q3: My child makes good progress at Lunsford

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
45.45%

48.48%

4.35%

1.32%

0.00%

30

32

66



Q4: Pupils with additional needs are supported well by the school.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree
21.21% (14)

Don't know/ can't ——_

comment

42.42% (28)
Strongly disagree S~ Agree
1.52% (1) 25.76% (17)

Disagree
9.09% (6)
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Q4: Pupils with additional needs are supported well by the school.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 21.21% 14
Agree 25.76% 17
Disagree 9.09% B
Strongly disagree 1.52% 1
Don't know/ can't comment 42.42% 28
TOTAL 66
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Q5: My child is well looked after at this school

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment \

1.52% (1)

Strongly agree

Agree — 48.48% (32)

50.00% (33)
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Q5: My child is well looked after at this school

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
48.48%

30.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.52%

32

33

66



Q6: My child is taught well at this school

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment \

_.—”/,.-,"_1

Strongly disagree

1.52% (1) 1.52% (1)
Agree E— Strongly agree
45.45% (30) 51.52% (34)
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Q6: My child is taught well at this school

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
51.52%

45.45%

0.00%

1.32%

1.52%

30

66



Q7: Homework is appropriate, challenging and deepens understanding

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Don't know/ can't
comment

Strongly agree

13.85% (2
Strongly disagree @

3.08% (210-77% (7)

Disagree
6.15% (4)

\

Agree
66.15% (43)
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Q7: Homework is appropriate, challenging and deepens understanding
Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 13.85% g
Agree B66.15% 43
Disagree 6.153% 4
Strongly disagree 3.08% 2
Don't know/ can't comment 10.77% 7
TOTAL &5
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Q8: My child understands how to stay safe online

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Strongly agree
20.00% (13)

Don't know/ can't
comment

20.00% (13)

Strongly disagree
1.54% (1)

Disagree
6.15% (4)

Agree
52.31% (34)
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Q8: My child understands how to stay safe online.

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
20.00%

32.31%

6.153%

1.54%

20.00%%

13

13
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Q9: My child has an understanding and appreciation of different cultures

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Don't know/ can't
comment

Strongly agree

7.69% (5) 26.15% (17)

Agree
66.15% (43)
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Q9: My child has an understanding and appreciation

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
26.15%

66.13%

0.00%

0.00%

7.69%

of different cultures
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Q10: The school is well led and managed

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment \

Strongly disagree

1.52% (1) @{‘3]

i Strongly agree
Disagree
4.55% (3) 31.82% (21)
Agree /
57.58% (38)
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Q10: The school is well led and managed

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
31.82%

a97.58%

4.35%

1.32%

4.55%
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38
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Q11: I know what to do if | have concerns about my child at school.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment \

Disagree
6.06% (472% (1)

Agree —_—

37.88% (25) Strongly agree

54.55% (26)
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Q11: I know what to do if | have concerns about my child at school.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 54.55% 36
Agree 37.88% 25
Disagree 6.06% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 1)
Don't know/! can't comment 1.52% 1
TOTAL 66
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Q12: The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Disagree
7.58% (5)

Strongly agree
43.94% (29)

Agree -

48.48% (32)
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Q12: The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
43.94%

48.48%

7.38%

0.00%

0.00%

29
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Q13: The school deals effectively with bullying incidents.

Answered: 62 Skipped: 4

Strongly agree
16.13% (10)

Don't know/ can't
comment
41.94% (26)
T Agree
29.03% (18)
Strongly disagree
1.61% (1)
Disagree
1.29% (7)
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Q13: The school deals effectively with bullying incidents.

Answered: 62 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
16.13%

29.03%

11.29%

1.61%

41.94%
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Q14: The school responds well to any concerns | have raised.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment

Strongly disagree
1.52% (1) 8.09% (6)

Disagree
3.03% (2)

Strongly agree
34.85% (23)

/

Agree
51.52% (34)
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Q14: The school responds well to any concerns | have raised.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 34.85% 23
Agree 51.52% 34
Disagree 3.03% 2
Strongly disagree 1.52% 1
Don't know! cant comment 9.09% [
TOTAL 86
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Q15: I receive useful information about school news and pupil
achievements

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Strongly disagree
1.54% (1) }

Disagree

4.62% (3)
Strongly agree
33.85% (22)
Agree /
60.00% (39)
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Q15: I receive useful information about school news and pupil
achievements

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 33.85% 22
Agree 60.00% 39
Disagree 4.62% 3
Strongly disagree 1.54% 1
Don't know/! can't comment 0.00% 1)
TOTAL 85
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Q16: I receive timely and clear information about forthcoming events
(parent consultations, trips, shows etc)

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

1.52% (1)

Disagree
15.15% (10)

Strongly disagree \

Strongly agree
37.88% (25)

/

Agree
45.45% (30)
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Q16: I receive timely and clear information about forthcoming events
(parent consultations, trips, shows etc)

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 37.88% 25
Agree 435.45% 30
Disagree 13.15% 10
Strongly disagree 1.52% 1
Don't know/! can't comment 0.00% 0
TOTAL 86
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Q17: The school and classrooms are well presented.

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Disagree
1.54% (1) ]

Strongly agree
47.69% (31)
Agree -
50.77% (33)
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Q17: The school and classrooms are well presented.

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
47.69%

30.77%

1.54%

0.00%

0.00%

3
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Q18: School trips and other outings are well planned.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Disagree
3.03% (2)

Strongly agree
40.91% (27)

Agree —
56.06% (37)
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ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagres

Don't know! cant comment

TOTAL
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Q18: School trips and other outings are well planned.
Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
40.91%

36.06%

3.03%

0.00%

0.00%

27

37

66



Q19: The school has strong links with the local community.

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Comment
3.08% (2)

Strongly agree
Don't know/ can't 21.54% (14)

comment

20.00% (13)

Strongly disagree
1.54% (1)

Disagree
6.15% (4)

\ Agree

47.69% (31)
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Q19: The school has strong links with the local community.

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 21.54% 14
Agree 47.69% 31
Disagree 6.153% 4
Strongly disagres 1.94% 1
Don't know/ can't comment 20.00% 13
Comment 3.08% a
TOTAL 65
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Q20: There is a culture of respect and courtesy at the school.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment \

Disagree
6.06%3:03% (2)

Strongly agree
42.42% (28)

-

Agree
48.48% (32)
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Q20: There is a culture of respect and courtesy at the school.
Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 42.42% 28
Agree 48.48% 32
Disagree 6.06% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 1)
Don't know/! can't comment 3.03% 2
TOTAL 66
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Q21: There is a culture of high expectations of pupil achievement,
progress and behaviour at Lunsford.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Don't know/ can't
comment \

Disagree
6.06% (472% (1)

Strongly agree
45.45% (30)

Agree —
46.97% (31)
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Q21: There is a culture of high expectations of pupil achievement,
progress and behaviour at Lunsford.

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 45.45% 30
Agree 46.97% 31
Disagree 6.06% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 1)
Don't know/! can't comment 1.52% 1
TOTAL 66
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Q22: What do you consider to be the school's greatest strengths? (Please
select up to three)

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Academic

) 75.38%
achievement ...

Ethos 56.92%

Pastoral care 12.31%

Headteacher

and staff 44.62%

Extracurricular
activities

w
g

Facilities 15.38%

Location 27.69%

2
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Q22: What do you consider to be the school's greatest strengths? (Please
select up to three)

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Academic achievement of pupils 73.38% 49
Ethos 56.92% 37
Pastoral care 12.31% 8
Headteacher and staff 44.62% 29
Extracurricular activities 9.23% [
Facilities 13.38% 10
Location 27.69% 18

Total Respondents: 63
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Q23: Would you recommend Lunsford Primary School to another parent?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

Mo
3.03% (2)

Mot sure
3.03% (2)

Yes - probably —
18.18% (12)

Yes - definitely
75.76% (50)
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Q23: Would you recommend Lunsford Primary School to another parent?
Answered: 66 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes - definitely 73.76% 50
Yes - probably 18.18% 12
Mot sure 3.03% 2
Mo 3.03% 2
TOTAL 66
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Q29: It would be helpful if you could indicate which class your
child/children are in

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

Panda
(Reception)

26.15%

Elephant (Year
0 18.46%

Giraffe {Year
2

21.54%

Lion (Year 3) 16.92%

Koala (Year 4) 12.31%

Tiger (Year 5) 16.92%

Zebra (Year 8) 13.85%

0% 10%, 2005 30% 40% 50% B60% TO% B0% 90% 100%
Powered by 4*» S



Q29: It would be helpful if you could indicate which class your
child/children are in

Answered: 65 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Panda (Reception) 26.15% 17
Elephant {Year 1) 18.46% 12
Giraffe (Year 2) 21.54% 14
Lion (Year 3) 16.92% 11
Koala (Year 4) 12.31% 8
Tiger (Year 3) 16.92% 11
Zebra (Year 6) 13.85% g

Total Respondents: 63
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